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Tradition, 
forged in steel.

In 1895, Grythyttan’s founder, Karl Lindqvist, and his friend, the blacksmith and mechanic Theodor 
Berg, stepped off the train in the small village of Grythyttehed. They carried few possessions, besides a 
powerful vision to start their own forge, offering first-class craftsmanship and fine steel products. Both 
were already skilled blacksmiths, and they soon became well-known for their excellent horseshoes and 
axes, which were described as ‘unsurpassed in strength and sharpness.’

Grythyttan’s very first chair was, in fact, forged from horseshoe steel. In 1930, Karl’s son, Artur, spotted 
an advert for the Stockholm Exhibition in the newspaper. It included a picture of a German chair made 
from steel tubing, with just two legs rather than the usual four. Artur, who had already encountered 
modernism and the Bauhaus movement during a youth exchange programme in Germany for young 
entrepreneurs was inspired to start sketching his own model. 

In order to make his chair as comfortable and relaxing as possible, Artur used spring steel for the 
frame. And he shaped the backrest and seat into a continuous line that followed the form of the chair’s 
body. The construction was innovative, with clean lines and a distinctive rocking sensation. Everyone 
who tried the chair claimed it was more comfortable than any garden chair they had ever sat on before. 
It was not only unique, but also stable and elegant. 

When Artur was satisfied with his prototype, he commissioned the nearby Hellefors factory to produce 
a few hundred kilos of spring steel in the correct dimensions. The chair attracted great attention in the 
famous department store Nordiska Kompaniet’s booth at the Stockholm Exhibition. 

 
Plenty of water has flowed under the bridge at Grythyttehed since Artur’s first garden chair was 
concieved. Multiple chairs, tables, stools, benches, and garden sofas have been added to the family. 
What they all have in common is their timeless design, exceptional durability and welcoming character. 
To this day, all Grythyttan Stålmöbler’s furniture is crafted by hand in our own factory in Bergslagen. 
A team of blacksmiths, machine operators, and other craftspeople ensure that every piece is finished 
to perfection. The steel is bent, screws are tightened by experienced hands, and every piece of wood is 
carefully selected. Only if the colour, quality and grain of the wood are all perfect can a plank be used 
in one of our chairs. This ensures a robust product that will last for generations.

Lots of children have already inherited their parents’ Grythyttan furniture, steeped in memories.  
Still used and loved, this furniture can be passed down to the next generation, and the next. 

And every piece is a testament to the wonder of nature – a reminder of the pine-covered coastline, 
the ore-rich mountains and the forests which stretch all the way to the horizon. 

Through our craftsmanship, we carry the torch of history into the future. Over the last 130 years 
we’ve refined, improved, and further developed the strength, stability and beauty of the Grythyttan 
Stålmöbler furniture. 

The original chair has been slightly updated and is now available in several new versions. Look for 
Armchair A2 in the Classic series.

And please, take a seat!
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The iconic Classic series was first launched at the 1930 Stockholm 
Exhibition and is characterised by its functional design and 
signature rocking sensation. With furniture from the Classic 
Series, the result will always be stylish. Choose between three 
wood species: teak, South American oak, or Swedish pine. 
For maximum durability, all the chairs and sofas are made with 
solid steel frames. The teak and South American oak furniture 
in this series is available with both hot galvanized and powder- 
coated frames. The pine furniture is available with green 
powder-coated frames. All the wood comes from sustainably 
managed forests and is environmentally certified according to 
FSC® or the Swedish PEFC forest standard.®

The Classic series.



9.NEW. The Classic series in dark red. On the right, light green. Both with black base.



1 1 .The Classic series in light green with black base.



1 3 .NEW. The Classic series sofa 3 in teak with black base. Chair 1 in pine with black base. 



1 5 .NEW. The Classic series in dark red with black base.



1 7.NEW. The Classic series in dark red. On the right, light green. Both with black base.
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Bovik.
Bovik is a small village by Lake Torrvarpen, just across from 
Grythyttan. The landscape here is shaped by silence and the 
steady rhythm of nature. That quiet, natural elegance has inspired 
a new product series – a sibling to Grythyttan Stålmöbler’s 
Classic series, with a character of its own.

The foundation is the same timeless craftsmanship: forged 
spring steel with its distinctive flexibility, offering both comfort 
and stability. The materials, the forge, and the workmanship 
all come from the same tradition. But in the Bovik series, the 
expression moves in a new direction. The teak slats are more 
numerous, slimmer, and lighter, giving the furniture a more 
slender silhouette. The result is a collection that carries the same 
heritage as the classics, but with the unmistakable feel of Bovik.



2 1 .NEW. Bovik in teak with hot galvanized base.



2 3 .NEW. Bovik in teak with hot galvanized base.



2 5 .NEW. Bovik in teak with hot galvanized base.
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Stylish and understated, the High Tech gives you spring steel 
comfort in either hot galvanised or powder-coated steel. 
Designed by Swedish architect and furniture designer Nisse 
Strinning, the chair is both stable and stackable. The table tops 
in water-repellent compact laminate are highly weather-resistant. 
The table bases can be removed for easy storage.

Nisse Strinning is considered one of the great Scandinavian 
architects and furniture designers. In 1949, together with his wife, 
Kajsa Strinning, he designed the iconic String System. In 1984, 
he designed the High Tech chair for Grythyttan Stålmöbler, 
which is now considered a style-defining design classic.
 

 

High Tech.



2 9.NEW. Table High Tech 60 in charcoal with black base. On the right in black, petrol and ivory.



3 1 .NEW. Table High Tech 110 in charcoal with hot galvanized base.



3 3 .High Tech in black. On the right in black and chestnut.



3 5 .High Tech in black.
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This series was inspired by the beer cafés of the late 19th century. 
Thanks to their heavy, hot-galvanized frames, both the tables 
and chairs are very stable. For the wooden components, you 
can choose between oiled or white-lacquered South American 
oak, or untreated teak. Regardless which wood species you 
choose, rest assured that all our wood comes from sustainable 
forestry and is environmentally certified according to the FSC 
forest standard.

The Brewery series.
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The Libelle chair was designed by the renowned Norwegian 
designer, Andreas Engesvik. It is fully welded for extra strength 
and flexibility, but nonetheless retains a light, elegant appearance. 
Stackable and compact, the Libelle chair is especially suitable 
for smaller spaces.

Andreas Engesvik is one of the foremost contemporary designers 
in Norway. Within the world of design, he has made a name for 
himself in everything from furniture and tableware to industrial 
design, with commissions for international clients such as Iittala, 
Muuto, Ligne Roset and Fogia. Over the years, Andreas has won
numerous awards, including the Red Dot Award, the Wallpaper 
Design Award and the Bruno Mathsson Award.

 

Libelle.



4 1 .NEW. Table Libelle 140 and bench in green.



4 3 .NEW. Libelle bench in graphite grey.
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Table 9A 100. Detachable base
Measure: Ø: 100  H: 72 cm. Weight: ~19,5 kg

Article number                                                                   Material

No. 101052                                                                     Oiled pine/Green

No. 101852                                                                     Oiled oak/Hot galvanized

No. 101421                                                                      White lacquered oak/Hot galvanized                   

No. 1012552                                                                   Light green oak/Hot galvanized

No. 1012562                                                                   Light green oak/Black

No. 1012512                                                                    Dark red oak/Hot galvanized. NEW!

No. 1012612                                                                   Dark red oak/Black. NEW!

No. 10125852                                                                 Oiled oak/Black                              

No. 1012542                                                                   White lacquered oak/Black   

No. 1012532                                                                   Untreated teak/Black

No. 101321                                                                      Untreated teak/Hot galvanized

Table 9A 120. Detachable base
Measure: Ø: 120  H: 72 cm. Weight: ~25 kg

Article number                                                                   Material

No. 101053                                                                     Oiled pine/Green 

No. 101853 	                                                                Oiled oak/Hot galvanized

No. 101431                                                                      White lacquered oak/Hot galvanized

No. 1012553                                                                   Light green oak/Hot galvanized

No. 1012563                                                                  Light green oak/Pulverlackad svart 	

No. 1012513                                                                    Dark red oak/Hot galvanized. NEW!

No. 1012613                                                                    Dark red oak/Black. NEW!     

No. 10125853                                                                 Oiled oak/Black

No. 1012543                                                                   White lacquered oak/Black

No. 101331                                                                     Untreated teak/Hot galvanized	    

No. 1012533                                                                  Untreated teak/Black

No. 10125312                                                                  Untreated teak/BlackThe Classic series.

Armchair A2. Stackable
Measure: W: 62  D: 57  H: 87  SH: 41 cm. Weight: ~11 kg  

Article number                                                                   Material

 

No. 10105                                                                       Oiled pine/Green

 

No. 10185                                                                       Oiled oak/Hot galvanized

No. 10141                                                                        White lacquered oak/Hot galvanized

No. 1012551                                                                   Light green oak/Hot galvanized

No. 1012561	                                                               Light green oak/Black

No. 1012511                                                                    Dark red oak/Hot galvanized. NEW!

No. 1012611                                                                    Dark red oak/Black. NEW!

No. 1012585                                                                  Oiled oak/Black

No. 1012541	                                                              White lacquered oak/Black

No. 10131                                                                        Untreated teak/Hot galvanized

No. 1012531                                                                   Untreated teak/Black

Chair 1. Stackable
Measure: W: 41  D: 50  H: 80  SH: 43 cm. Weight: ~8kg  

Article number                                                                   Material

 

No. 101051                                                                     Oiled pine/Green

No. 101851                                                                      Oiled oak/Hot galvanized

No. 101412                                                                      White lacquered oak/Hot galvanized

No. 10125512                                                                 Light green oak/Hot galvanized

No. 10125612                                                                 Light green oak/Black

No. 10125112                                                                  Dark red oak/Hot galvanized. NEW!

No. 10126112                                                                 Dark red oak/Black. NEW!

No. 10125851                                                                 Oiled oak/Black

No. 10125412	                                                              White lacquered oak/Black

No. 101312                                                                      Untreated teak/Hot galvanized

Oak/ 
Hot galvanized

Pine/
Green

White/ 
Hot galvanized

Light green/ 
Hot galvanized

Oak/ 
Black

Teak/
Black

Light green/
Black 

Teak/
Hot galvanized 

White/
Black 

Dark red/
Hot galvanized 

Dark red/
Black



4 7.

No. 10125581                                                                 Light green oak/Hot galvanized

No. 10125681                                                                 Light green oak/Black

No. 1012518                                                                    Dark red oak/Hot galvanized. NEW!

No. 1012618                                                                   Dark red oak/Black. NEW!

No. 101258581                                                              Oiled oak/Black      

No. 10125481                                                                 White lacquered oak/Black

No. 101381                                                                     Untreated teak/Hot galvanized

No. 10125381                                                                 Untreated teak/Black    

Table 6B 60. Detachable base
Measure: Ø: 60  H: 72 cm. Weight: ~9 kg

Article number                                                                   Material

 

No. 101260526                                                              Oiled pine/Green

No. 1018526                                                                   Oiled oak/Hot glavanized

No. 101426                                                                     White lacquered oak/Hot glavanized

No. 10125526                                                                 Light green oak/Hot glavanized

No. 10125626                                                                 Light green oak/Black

No. 10125126                                                                  Dark red oak/Hot glavanized. NEW!

No. 10126126                                                                  Dark red oak/Black. NEW!

No. 101258526                                                               Oiled oak/Black

No. 10125426                                                                 White lacquered oak/Black

No. 101326                                                                     Untreated teak/Hot glavanized

No. 10125326                                                                Untreated teak/Black

Table B31 84. Detachable base
Measure: W: 84  D: 92  H: 72. Weight: ~22 kg

Article number                                                                   Material

No. 101857                                                                     Oiled oak/Hot galvanized

No. 10147                                                                        White lacquered oak/Hot galvanized                                                   

No. 1012557                                                                   Light green oak/Hot galvanized

No. 1012567                                                                   Light green oak/Black

No. 1012517                                                                    Dark red oak/Hot galvanized. NEW!

No.1012617                                                                    Dark red oak/Black. NEW!         

Table B31 170. Detachable base
Measure: W: 170  D: 92  H: 72. Weight: ~34,5 kg  

Article number                                                                   Material

 

No. 101856                                                                     Oiled oak/Hot galvanized

No. 10146                                                                       White lacquered oak/Hot galvanized

No. 1012556                                                                   Light green/Hot galvanized

No. 1012566                                                                  Light green/Black

No. 1012516                                                                   Dark red oak/Hot galvanized. NEW!

No. 1012616                                                                   Dark red oak/Black. NEW!

No. 10125856                                                                Oiled oak/Black

No. 1012546                                                                  White lacquered oak/Black

No. 10136                                                                       Untreated teak/Hot galvanized

No. 1012536                                                                   Untreated teak/Black

Table B25A 120. Detachable base
Measure: W: 120  D: 70  H: 72. Weight: ~20 kg  

Article number                                                                   Material

 

No. 101054                                                                     Oiled pine/Green

No. 101854                                                                     Oiled oak/Hot galvanized

No. 101441                                                                      White lacquered oak/Hot galvanized

No. 1012554                                                                   Light green oak/Hot galvanized

No. 1012564                                                                   Light green oak/Black

No. 1012514                                                                    Dark red oak/Hot galvanized. NEW!

No. 1012614                                                                    Dark red oak/Black. NEW!

No. 10125854                                                                 Oiled oak/Black

No. 1012544                                                                   White lacquered oak/Black

No. 101341                                                                      Untreated teak/Hot galvanized

No. 1012534                                                                   Untreated teak/Black

Table B31 230. Detachable base
Measure: W: 230  D: 92  H: 72. Weight: ~50 kg

Article number                                                                   Material

 

No. 1018581                                                                   Oiled oak/Hot galvanized

No. 101481                                                                     White lacquered oak/Hot galvanized
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Footstool A3. Stackable
Measure: W: 45  D: 32   H: 41 cm. Weight: ~6 kg

Article number                                                                   Material

No. 101998-1                                                                  Oiled oak/Hot galvanized

No. 10126998                                                                 Oiled oak/Black

No. 101992                                                                     White lacquered oak/Hot galvanized

No. 101996                                                                     Untreated teak/Hot galvanized

No. 10126996                                                                Untreated teak/Black

Bench 9
Measure: W: 170  D: 40   H: 42 cm. Weight: ~15 kg

Article number                                                                   Material

 

No. 10368                                                                       Oiled oak/Hot galvanized

No. 1032668                                                                   Oiled oak/Black

No. 10364                                                                       White lacquered oak/Hot galvanized

No. 10363	                                                                 Untreated teak/Hot galvanized

No. 1032663                                                                   Untreated teak/Black

Bench 8
Measure: W: 110  D: 40   H: 42 cm. Weight: ~11 kg

Article number                                                                   Material

No. 10358                                                                       Oiled oak/Hot galvanized

No. 1032658                                                                   Oiled oak/Black

No. 10354                                                                       White lacquered oak/Hot galvanized

No. 10353                                                                       Untreated teak/Hot galvanized

No. 1032653                                                                  Untreated teak/Black

Side table L45
Measure: W: 45  D: 34  H: 51  H2: 32 cm.  Weight: ~ 6 kg

Article number                                                                   Material

No. 1019883                                                                   Oiled oak/Hot galvanized

No. 101269883                                                               Oiled oak/Black

No. 1019813                                                                   White lacquered oak/Hot galvanized

No. 1019853                                                                  Untreated teak/Hot galvanized

No. 101269853                                                              Untreated teak/Black

Sofa 5. Stackable
Measure: W: 204   D: 55  H: 77  SH: 41 cm. Weight: ~26 kg

Article number                                                                   Material

 

No. 10317                                                                        Oiled oak/Hot galvanized

No. 1032617 	                                                                Oiled oak/Black

No. 10315                                                                        White lacquered oak/Hot galvanized

No. 10312                                                                        Untreated teak/Hot galvanized

No. 1032612                                                                   Untreated teak/Black

No. 10125857                                                                 Oiled oak/Black

No. 1012547                                                                   White lacquered oak/Black

No. 10137                                                                       Untreated teak/Hot galvanized

No. 1012537                                                                  Untreated  teak/Black                         

Sofa 3. Stackable
Measure: W: 141  D: 55  H: 77  SH: 41 cm. Weight: ~18 kg

Article number                                                                   Material

No. 1032678                                                                   Oiled oak/Hot galvanized. NEW!

No. 10326781 	                                                               Oiled oak/Black. NEW!

No. 1032674                                                                  White lacquered oak/Hot galvanized. NEW!

No. 1032673                                                                  Untreated teak/Hot galvanized. NEW!

No. 10326731                                                                 Untreated teak/Black. NEW!

Sunlounger A3. Stackable
Measure: W: 67  D: 76  H: 108  SH: 41 cm. Weight: ~16,5 kg

Article number                                                                   Material

 

No. 101997-1                                                                  Oiled oak/Hot galvanized

No. 10126997                                                                 Oiled oak/Black

No. 101991                                                                     White lacquered oak/Hot galvanized

No. 101995                                                                     Untreated teak/Hot galvanized

No. 10126995                                                                 Untreated teak/Black
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Bovik. New!

Teak/
Black 

Teak/
Hot galvanized 

Table Bovik 150 
Measure: W: 150  D: 92  H: 72. Weight: ~28 kg  

Article number                                                                   Material

 

No. 10814                                                                       Untreated teak/Hot galvanized. NEW!

No. 10824                                                                       Untreated teak/Black. NEW!

Armchair Bovik. Stackable
Measure: W: 64  D: 57  H: 41  SH: 83 cm. Weight: ~9,5 kg  

Article number                                                                   Material

 

No. 10810                                                                       Untreated teak/Hot galvanized. NEW!

No. 10820                                                                      Untreated teak/Black. NEW!
Stool V1 45
Measure: Ø: 31  H: 45 cm. Weight: ~3,6 kg

Article number                                                                   Material

No. 10411                                                                        Untreated teak/Hot galvanized

No. 1042611                                                                    Untreated teak/Black

Stool V1 63
Measure: Ø: 31  H: 63 cm. Weight: ~4,5 kg

Article number                                                                   Material

No. 10413                                                                       Untreated teak/Hot galvanized

No. 1042613                                                                  Untreated teak/Black

Console table L105
Measure: W: 107  D: 45  H: 74  H2: 44 cm.  Weight: ~16 kg

Article number                                                                   Material

No. 1019884                                                                  Oiled oak/Hot galvanized

No. 101269884                                                              Oiled oak/Black

No. 1019814                                                                   White lacquered oak/Hot galvanized

No. 1019854                                                                  Untreated teak/Hot galvanized

No. 101269854                                                              Untreated teak/Black
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Chair Libelle
Measure: W: 50  D: 52  H: 74  SH: 46 cm. Weight: ~8 kg

Article number                                                                   Material

No. 107202                                                                    Green

No. 107203                                                                    Graphite grey

No. 107204                                                                    Grey

Bench Libelle 
Measure: W: 120  D: 40  H: 45 cm. Weight: ~13 kg 

Article number                                                                   Material

No. 10726232                                                                 Green. NEW!			 

No. 10726233                                                                 Graphite grey. NEW!

No. 10726234                                                                 Grey. NEW!				       

Table Libelle 70
Measure: W: 70  H: 72 cm. Weight: ~22 kg 

Article number                                                                   Material

No. 107212                                                                      Green

No. 107213                                                                     Graphite grey

No. 107214                                                                     Grey

Table Libelle 140 
Measure: W: 140  D: 70  H: 73 cm. Weight: ~35 kg 

Article number                                                                   Material

No. 10726222                                                                 Green. NEW!

No. 10726223                                                                 Graphite grey. NEW!

No. 10726224                                                                Grey. NEW!

Libelle.

Green Graphite grey  Grey Design: 
Andreas Engesvik

The Brewery series.

White/
Hot galvanized

Oak/
Hot galvanized

Teak/
Hot galvanized

Brewery chair. Foldable
Measure: W: 48  D: 52  H: 86  SH: 45 cm. Weight: ~7,5 kg  

Article number                                                                   Material

No. 10251                                                                       Oiled oak/Hot galvanized

No. 10241                                                                       White lacquered oak/Hot galvanized

No. 10231                                                                        Untreated teak/Hot galvanized

Brewery sofa. Foldable
Measure: W: 120  D: 50  H: 88  SH: 45 cm. Weight: ~15 kg 

Article number                                                                   Material

No. 10253                                                                       Oiled oak/Hot galvanized

No. 10243                                                                       White lacquered oak/Hot galvanized

No. 10233                                                                       Untreated teak/Hot galvanized

Brewery table 110. Foldable
Measure: W: 110  D: 70  H: 72. Weight: ~15 kg

Article number                                                                   Material

No. 10252                                                                       Oiled oak/Hot galvanized

No. 10242                                                                       White lacquered oak/Hot galvanized

No. 10232                                                                       Untreated teak/Hot galvanized

Brewery Tripod table
Measure: Ø: 60  H: 72. Weight: ~7 kg

Article number                                                                   Material

No. 10254                                                                      Oiled oak/Hot galvanized

No. 10244                                                                       White lacquered oak/Hot galvanized

No. 10234                                                                       Untreated teak/Hot galvanized
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A2 Armchair incl. stainless steel screw set. Model after 1963
Measure: L: 45 cm

Article number                                                                    Material	  

No. 7101480                                                                   Untreated pine    

No. 7101604                                                                   Untreated oak

No. 7101680                                                                    Untreated teak

A2 Armchair incl. stainless steel screw set. Model before 1963
Measuret: L: 50 cm

Article number                                                                    Material

 

No. 7101470                                                                    Untreated pine        

No. 7101580                                                                    Untreated oak

No. 7101679                                                                    Untreated teak

Restoration kits.

Tabel-top 9A/B. Delivered mounted
Measure: Ø: 100 cm 

Article number                                                                    Material

 

No. 7101490                                                                   Untreated pine

No. 7101645                                                                   Untreated pine

No. 7101682                                                                    Untreated pine

Tabel-top 9A/B. Delivered mounted
Measure: Ø: 120 cm 

Article number                                                                    Material

 

No. 7101491                                                                    Untreated pine

No. 7101655                                                                    Untreated oak

No. 7101684                                                                   Untreated teak

Brewery chair incl. stainless steel screw set

Article number                                                                    Material

No. 7102900                                                                   Untreated oak

No. 7102670                                                                   Untreated teak

Chair 1 incl. stainless steel screw set

Article number                                                                    Material

 

No. 7101485                                                                    Untreated pine

No. 7101617                                                                     Untreated oak

No. 7101681                                                                    Untreated teak

The Classic series / High Tech

Article number                                                                   Color

No. 10540                                                                       Black

No. 10542                                                                       Grey

Floor protection.

Table-top B25. Delivered mounted 
Measure: W: 120  D: 70 cm

Article number                                                                    Material

No. 7101492                                                                    Untreated pine

No. 7101665                                                                    Untreated oak

No. 7101683                                                                    Untreated teak

The Brewery series

Article number                                                                  Colour

No. 10546                                                                      Transparent

		    

Suitable for chairs with round steel in the frame.

Design: 
Nisse Strinning

High Tech.

Chair High Tech. Stackable
Measure: W: 39  D: 52  H:76  SH: 43 cm. Weight: ~7,5 kg  

Article number                                                                   Material

                                                                                                            

No. 10601                                                                       Hot galvanized                   

No. 1062502                                                                 Chestnut

No. 1062504                                                                  Ivory

	

No. 1062505                                                                  Petrol

No. 1062507                                                                  Black

PetrolIvory Chestnut Hot galvanized Black CharcoalWhite Hot galvanized

Table High Tech 60. Top in white or charcoal compact laminate. Detachable base
Measure: Ø: 60  H: 72 cm. Weight: ~11 kg   

Article number                                                                   Material

 

No. 10610	                                                                White/Hot galvanized

No. 1062512	                                                                White/Black

No. 1062612	                                                                Charcoal/Black. NEW!

No. 1062610	                                                                Charcoal/Hot galvanized. NEW!

Table High Tech 110. Top in white or charcoal compact laminate. Detachable base
Measure: Ø: 110  H: 72 cm. Weight ~21 kg 

Article number                                                                   Material

No. 10620                                                                      White/Hot galvanized                

No. 1062522                                                                   White/Black         

No. 1062622                                                                  Charcoal/Black. NEW!           

No. 1062620                                                                  Charcoal/Hot galvanized. NEW!           

Black

Chair Table

All our seat cushions are made to the same high quality standards as our furniture. Practical, durable, 
and colour-fast, they’re designed to withstand both water and dirt. The covers come can be removed for 
cleaning and come in a range of colours. Find out more at grythyttanstalmobler.com

Seat Chusions
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All production is still carried out by hand in the factory in Grythyttan. The steel is bent and shaped 
 using spirit levels, trained eyes, and years of expertise.

We use only South American oak, teak, and Swedish pine with the highest environmental  
certifications. Each plank is carefully selected by our craftsmen. They study the colour, grain, density 
and appearance of the wood. No knots or cracks are allowed.

South American oak is a very stable type of wood, that’s highly suitable for outdoor environments. 
It’s also excellent for painting, giving you an exceptionally durable and hardwearing surface. 
When oiled, the wood is even more beautiful, ranging in colour from light amber to a darker olive 
shade. Teak is regarded as a valuable, high-quality wood species due to its durability, soft aroma, golden 
colour and durability.

All our teak comes from certified plantations in South America. As for our Swedish pine furniture, 
we only use planks with vertical annual rings. When the rings follow the same direction as the short side 
of the furniture, there is no risk of warping. The surface also becomes harder, which in turn makes the 
wooden parts more stable, durable.

Thanks to this rigorous approach to quality, our furniture ages very well. Like all living materials, 
the wood is affected by the sun, wind, rain and moisture, and become even more beautiful over time. 
Look after your Grythyttan furniture and you’ll certainly be able to enjoy it for many years to come, 
even if you leave it outside. The steel surfaces are galvanized or laquered, before the wooden parts are  
assembled and the quality stamp is screwed on. No two pieces of furniture from the Grythyttan factory 
are identical – and that’s something we’re proud of!

Craftsmanship
and types of wood. 1930s

Chair no. 2
1930–1933

Garden Chair model A
1935–1938
Armchair A2

1930–1961, 2001–
Chair no. 1

1938–1968
Chair no. 6

1930–1981, 2011–
Table 9A

1930–1943
Slate table no. 7 and slate chair

1940–1956
Sofa 4

1940–1956
Camp chair no. 5

1940s
The steel kicksled

1930s
Wing chair, model Ö

1930–1956
Sofa no. 3A and 3B

1930s
Armchair model BK

1930s
Desk chair

1939–1943
Armchair A2

1940s
Grythyttan Racer

1940s
School Standard

1959–1961
Butterfly chair F45

1959–1963
Butterfly table F53

1954–1962
Armchair A2

1940-, 1950- and 1960s
Stool V-1

1952–1961
Armchair B2

1961–1970
Brissago B-20

1964–1966
Copenhagen P-36

1961–1970
Brissago B-21

1964–1966
Copenhagen P-35

1960–1968
Sunflower table P-52

1963–1979
Armchair A2 M

1960s
R-70

1960s
Kitchen chair K-83

1957–1958
Chair P-40

1957–1961
Recliner Siesta

1957–1961
Table P-50

1960s
Camp set

1960s
Disco

1970s
Vip armchair

1971–1978
Vip armchair

1970s
Limbo

1987–1992
A2 Bianca

1983–
Brewery chair

1985, 2006–
High Tech

1994–
Armchair A2

1998–2010
Table 9B

1995–
Slate table

2001–2006
Mark Lounge chair and stool

2008–
Sun lounger A3 and footstool

2000–
Armchair A2

1957–
Sofa 5

1952–1968, 2003–
Sofa 6

2010–
Table High Tech

2025
High Tech, Black

2025
High Tech, Petrol

2025
High Tech, Ivory

2025
High Tech, Chestnut

2025
Armchair A2, Light green

2025
Armchair A2, Teak

2026
Armchair A2, Dark red

2026
Armchair Bovik, Teak
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When you purchase one of our products, we believe you have the right to know where the material 
comes from and how it has been produced. To this end, we work with certification organisations and 
environmental labeling, so you can trace our materials throughout the value chain, all the way from the 
raw material to the finished product. The wooden components in our furniture all carry environmental 
certifications from one of two leading organisations, both of which share our vision for responsible 
forestry. This guarantees that the materials used in any products you buy from us always meet the 
relevant social and environmental standards.

Firstly, the teak and South American oak we use are certified by FSC®, the Forest Stewardship 
Council®. FSC is an international organisation with members from various environmental and social 
organisations, and economic stakeholders. Together, they strive towards making the world’s forests 
environmentally sustainable, socially responsible, and economically viable. FSC® is the only wood 
product certification supported by WWF, the World Wildlife Fund. Grythyttan’s licence number is 
FSC® C153972.

Secondly, the pine we use is certified by the Programme for the Endorsement of Forest Certification 
(PEFC). This is an international organisation of forestry companies whose members work together to 
promote sustainable forestry, focusing on environmental, economic and social sustainability.

Certification for
sustainable forestry.
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